[ Fake rate vs vertpos |

fakerate vsr

Fake rate vs

fakerate vs z

Ratio

il

; ﬁﬁ***é***“”*’?"w?“%

10t 1 10 0?
track ref. point r (cn%)

[ Duplicates Rate vs vertpos |
= 0.0%

.009
.008
007
.006
0.005
0.004
0.003
0.002F : : :
0.00%g-+1 - o e e

duplicajessatevs

T twi. AT R T
o ; -
= |

3] b R R
o ]
+ |

BEE O o o R e

1 1 ?
track ref. pgint r (cml)O

[ Pileup rate vs vertpos |

0.8

0.7

0.6

pileup rate vs r

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

..............................................

..............................

Ratio

—— DQM_TT__mkFit ORIG
—— DQM_TT__mkFit_MODIF

1

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

Y |

0.95!

30 —20 =10 0 10 20 30

track ref. point z (cm)

Fake rate vs.sim PV z |

fakerate vs Sim. PV z

Ratio

il

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

o =15 -10 =5 0 5 10 15 20

Sim. PV z (cm)

~ 0.0

................................................

B.008
007
.006
fe]

0.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.00]
L QP |

uglicates

................................................

Ratio

0983550

10 0 10 20 30
track ref. point z (cm)

[ Duplicates Rate vs sim PV z |

N 0.0I— : - " T T T
> E : : : : : :
N R A SUELE SR B R
e S L
B.007F -+ ek
Q Eo: : : : : : :
U AL Hh A A
n E : : : : : :
$.005f -+ esevieesee e
o E : : : : : : :
®.004F----r----- s LR e AR
S Eo : : : : : :
B T S A S
0.002F oo
0001 [y bbb

,\.#+ R TR
o +W CUTTTI T AT T
I : : : : :
o T4

| SO P R i ¢ € R
B SN A A

=20 -15-10 -5 0 5 10 15 20

Sim. PV z (cm)

o
|©
A

10 20 30
track ref. point z (cm)

[ Pileup rate vs. sim PV z |

N 0.2
% 0.18F

0.95°

0 =15 -10

10 15 20
Sim. PV z (cm)




	Contents
	Page 1


